YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RINX - GOLDEN

Date

Thu, Aug 14, 08
Tue, Aug 19, 08
Tue, Aug 19, 08
Tue, Aug 19, 08
Thu, Aug 21, 08
Mon, Aug 25, 08
Mon, Aug 25, 08
Tue, Aug 26, 08
Thu, Aug 28, 08
Tue, Sep 02, 08
Tue, Sep 02, 08
Tue, Sep 02, 08
Thu, Sep 04, 08
Mon, Sep 08, 08
Tue, Sep 09, 08
Tue, Sep 09, 08
Thu, Sep 11, 08
Mon, Sep 15, 08
Mon, Sep 15, 08
Mon, Sep 15, 08
Tue, Sep 16, 08
Tue, Sep 16, 08
Thu, Sep 18, 08
Thu, Sep 18, 08
Mon, Sep 22, 08
Mon, Sep 22, 08
Tue, Sep 23, 08
Tue, Sep 23, 08
Tue, Sep 23, 08
Wed, Sep 24, 08
Wed, Sep 24, 08
Thu, Sep 25, 08

RND

fall 2008
Jan. 29, 2026
S Home S Visitor

1 NY STING
BOMBERS

H KNIGHTS
BOMBERS

0 COBRAS

0 SHARP SHOOTERS
2 RENEGADES
3 KNIGHTS

n SPARTANS
H COBRAS

2 SPARTANS

u SPARTANS

SHARP SHOOTERS
GLOBAL PRECAST

3

2

2 GLOBAL PRECAST
0 BOMBERS

2

NY STING

0 GLOBAL PRECAST
COBRAS
E SPARTANS
RENEGADES
4 SHARP SHOOTERS
2 SPARTANS

1 KNIGHTS
1 SPARTANS
2 BOMBERS

1 BOMBERS
n GLOBAL PRECAST
1 COBRAS
RENEGADES
n SHARP SHOOTERS
BOMBERS

Time
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
6:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



Mon, Sep 29, 08
Tue, Sep 30, 08
Tue, Sep 30, 08
Thu, Oct 02, 08
Mon, Oct 06, 08
Mon, Oct 06, 08
Thu, Oct 09, 08
Thu, Oct 09, 08
Fri, Oct 17, 08

Fri, Oct 17, 08

Fri, Oct 17, 08

Mon, Oct 20, 08
Mon, Oct 20, 08
Mon, Oct 20, 08
Wed, Oct 22, 08
Wed, Oct 22, 08
Tue, Oct 28, 08
Tue, Oct 28, 08
Wed, Oct 29, 08
Mon, Nov 03, 08
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E cosmas

NY STING

NY STING
u SHARP SHOOTERS
1 COBRAS

Bl cosres

1 BOMBERS

KNIGHTS

2 GLOBAL PRECAST

NY STING
H RENEGADES
1 BOMBERS
E KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
2 COBRAS

E NY STING

0 GLOBAL PRECAST
u SPARTANS
RENEGADES
SHARP SHOOTERS

E COBRAS

RENEGADES

n NY STING

SHARP SHOOTERS
1 NY STING

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:15 pm
9:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
11:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm



